Loyal | ARN70130
  Bearing No. ARN70130
d 70 mm
F 80 mm
D 130 mm
T 82 mm
C 25 mm
d1 70 mm
D1 115 mm
Dw 11 mm
r min. 1,1 mm
Weight 4,25 Kg
Da max. 121 mm
ra max. 1 mm
r1 min. 0,6 mm
da min. 106 mm
ra1 max. 0,6 mm
Bearing number ARN70130
Bore Diameter (mm) 70
Outer Diameter (mm) 115
(Grease) Lubrication
Speed
650 r/min
Dynamic load rating
axial (C)
142 kN
Static load rating axial
(C0)
460 kN
Dynamic load rating
radial (C)
57 kN
Static load rating radial
(C0)
119 kN
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page 1/1